
MAGS SOFA
MODULE OVERVIEW
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FABRIC GROUPS
1 | Surface by HAY, Remix, Linara, Random Fade, Mode, Lint, Swarm, Atlas 2 | Steelcut, Steelcut Trio, Melange Nap, Lola, Olavi by HAY, Flamiber, Fairway, Linen Grid 3 | Divina, Divina Melange, Divina 

MD, Fiord, Ruskin, Roden, DOT 1682, Re-wool, Compound 4 | Hallingdal, Canvas, Lila, Raas, Bolgheri 5 | Sierra, Balder, Harald 6 | Sense, Vidar, Nevada, California, Coda

–  MAGS SOFA, MODULE OVERVIEW  –

MAGS NARROW MODULE MAGS WIDE MODULE

DIMENSIONS
W97 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Armrest W24 cm

DIMENSIONS
W114 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Armrest W24 cm

67
40

95
,5

97 9795,5
71

,5
7324

67
40

95
,5

1 14 11495,5

71
,5

90 24

1061 | NARROW | RIGHT END 1961 | WIDE | RIGHT END

DIMENSIONS
W97 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Armrest W24 cm

DIMENSIONS
W114 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Armrest W24 cm

67
40

95
,5

97
73 24

9795,5

71
,5

67
40

95
,5

1 14 11495,5

71
,5

9024

1062 | NARROW | LEFT END 1962 | WIDE | LEFT END

DIMENSIONS
W74,5 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

OPTIONAL
Foam option

DIMENSIONS
W91,5 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

67
40

95
,5

74,5 74,595,5

71
,5

67
40

95
,5

91,5 91,595,5

71
,5

1063 | NARROW | MIDDLE 1963 | WIDE | MIDDLE
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FABRIC GROUPS
1 | Surface by HAY, Remix, Linara, Random Fade, Mode, Lint, Swarm, Atlas 2 | Steelcut, Steelcut Trio, Melange Nap, Lola, Olavi by HAY, Flamiber, Fairway, Linen Grid 3 | Divina, Divina Melange, Divina 

MD, Fiord, Ruskin, Roden, DOT 1682, Re-wool, Compound 4 | Hallingdal, Canvas, Lila, Raas, Bolgheri 5 | Sierra, Balder, Harald 6 | Sense, Vidar, Nevada, California, Coda

–  MAGS SOFA, MODULE OVERVIEW  –

MAGS CORNER MODULE MAGS NARROW CHAISE LONGUE  
MODULE SHORT

DIMENSIONS
W93 x D93 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Armrest W24 cm

67
40

93
93 9393

69
69

24

1862 | CORNER | LEFT END

1861 | CORNER | RIGHT END

DIMENSIONS
W93 x D93 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Armrest W24 cm

67
40

93

93
69

9393

69

24

DIMENSIONS
W97 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Armrest W24 cm

67
40

12
7,

5

97 97127,5
73

10
3,

5

24

95
,5

8162 | CHAISE LONGUE SHORT | NARROW | LEFT END*

DIMENSIONS
W97 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Armrest W24 cm

67
40

12
7,

5

97 97127,5
73

10
3,

5

24

95
,5

8161 | CHAISE LONGUE SHORT | NARROW | RIGHT END*

Not available in leather

Not available in leather

OPTIONAL
Foam option

*�Please contact our sales 
department if connecting 
two chaise longue modules

*�Please contact our sales 
department if connecting 
two chaise longue modules
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FABRIC GROUPS
1 | Surface by HAY, Remix, Linara, Random Fade, Mode, Lint, Swarm, Atlas 2 | Steelcut, Steelcut Trio, Melange Nap, Lola, Olavi by HAY, Flamiber, Fairway, Linen Grid 3 | Divina, Divina Melange, Divina 

MD, Fiord, Ruskin, Roden, DOT 1682, Re-wool, Compound 4 | Hallingdal, Canvas, Lila, Raas, Bolgheri 5 | Sierra, Balder, Harald 6 | Sense, Vidar, Nevada, California, Coda

–  MAGS SOFA, MODULE OVERVIEW  –

MAGS WIDE CHAISE LONGUE  
MODULE SHORT

MAGS LOUNGE MODULE

DIMENSIONS
W114 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Armrest W24 cm

67
40

12
7,

5

1 14 114127,5
90

10
3,

5

24

95
,5

8262 | CHAISE LONGUE SHORT | WIDE | LEFT END*

8261 | CHAISE LONGUE SHORT | WIDE | RIGHT END*

DIMENSIONS
W114 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Armrest W24 cm

67
40

1 14 114127,5
90 24

12
7,

5
10

3,
5 95

,5

DIMENSIONS
W132,5 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Backrest W24 cm

67
40

95
,5

132,5 132,595,5

71
,5

76 24
76

24

9301 | LOUNGE | RIGHT END

DIMENSIONS
W132,5 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm
Backrest W24 cm

67
40

95
,5

132,5 132,595,5

71
,5

76 24

76

24

9302 | LOUNGE | LEFT END

Not available in leather

Not available in leather

Not available in leather

Not available in leather

OPTIONAL
Foam option

*�Please contact our sales 
department if connecting 
two chaise longue modules

*�Please contact our sales 
department if connecting 
two chaise longue modules
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FABRIC GROUPS
1 | Surface by HAY, Remix, Linara, Random Fade, Mode, Lint, Swarm, Atlas 2 | Steelcut, Steelcut Trio, Melange Nap, Lola, Olavi by HAY, Flamiber, Fairway, Linen Grid 3 | Divina, Divina Melange, Divina 

MD, Fiord, Ruskin, Roden, DOT 1682, Re-wool, Compound 4 | Hallingdal, Canvas, Lila, Raas, Bolgheri 5 | Sierra, Balder, Harald 6 | Sense, Vidar, Nevada, California, Coda

–  MAGS SOFA, MODULE OVERVIEW  –

MAGS OTTOMAN MAGS CUSHIONS

DIMENSIONS
W79 x D96 x H40 cm  
Seat H40 cm

79

40

96

96 79

02 | OTTOMAN | SMALL 

01 | OTTOMAN | EXTRA SMALL 

DIMENSIONS
W79 x D79 x H40 cm  
Seat H40 cm

79 79 79
79

40

DIMENSIONS
W55 x D9 x H48 cm

9
9

55 55

48

9 | MAGS CUSHION

DIMENSIONS
W60 x D9 x H33 cm

9

9

60 60

33

10 | MAGS CUSHION

OPTIONAL
Foam option
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FABRIC GROUPS
1 | Surface by HAY, Remix, Linara, Random Fade, Mode, Lint, Swarm, Atlas 2 | Steelcut, Steelcut Trio, Melange Nap, Lola, Olavi by HAY, Flamiber, Fairway, Linen Grid 3 | Divina, Divina Melange, Divina 

MD, Fiord, Ruskin, Roden, DOT 1682, Re-wool, Compound 4 | Hallingdal, Canvas, Lila, Raas, Bolgheri 5 | Sierra, Balder, Harald 6 | Sense, Vidar, Nevada, California, Coda

–  MAGS SOFA, COMBINATIONS OVERVIEW  –

DIMENSIONS
W228 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

DIMENSIONS
W194 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

228
Art. 1962 Art. 1961

95
,5

194
Art. 1062 Art. 1061

2,5 SEATER COMBINATION 1

2 SEATER COMBINATION 1

DIMENSIONS
W246,5 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

246,5
Art. 1962 Art. 9302

2,5 SEATER COMBINATION 2 | LEFT ARMREST

DIMENSIONS
W246,5 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

246,5
Art. 1961Art. 9301

2,5 SEATER COMBINATION 2 | RIGHT ARMREST

Not available in leather

Not available in leather
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FABRIC GROUPS
1 | Surface by HAY, Remix, Linara, Random Fade, Mode, Lint, Swarm, Atlas 2 | Steelcut, Steelcut Trio, Melange Nap, Lola, Olavi by HAY, Flamiber, Fairway, Linen Grid 3 | Divina, Divina Melange, Divina 

MD, Fiord, Ruskin, Roden, DOT 1682, Re-wool, Compound 4 | Hallingdal, Canvas, Lila, Raas, Bolgheri 5 | Sierra, Balder, Harald 6 | Sense, Vidar, Nevada, California, Coda

DIMENSIONS
W246,5 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

246,5

12
7,

5

Art. 8262 Art. 9302

2,5 SEATER COMBINATION 3 | LEFT ARMREST

DIMENSIONS
W246,5 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

246,5

12
7,

5

Art. 8261Art. 9301

2,5 SEATER COMBINATION 3 | RIGHT ARMREST

Not available in leather

Not available in leather

DIMENSIONS
W268,5 x D95,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

268,5
Art. 1062 Art. 1061Art. 1063

3 SEATER COMBINATION 1

DIMENSIONS
W304 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

304

12
7,

5

Art. 8162 Art. 9302Art. 1063

3 SEATER COMBINATION 3 | LEFT ARMREST

DIMENSIONS
W304 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

304

12
7,

5

Art. 8161Art. 9301 Art. 1063

3 SEATER COMBINATION 3 | RIGHT ARMREST

Not available in leather

Not available in leather

–  MAGS SOFA, COMBINATIONS OVERVIEW  –
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FABRIC GROUPS
1 | Surface by HAY, Remix, Linara, Random Fade, Mode, Lint, Swarm, Atlas 2 | Steelcut, Steelcut Trio, Melange Nap, Lola, Olavi by HAY, Flamiber, Fairway, Linen Grid 3 | Divina, Divina Melange, Divina 

MD, Fiord, Ruskin, Roden, DOT 1682, Re-wool, Compound 4 | Hallingdal, Canvas, Lila, Raas, Bolgheri 5 | Sierra, Balder, Harald 6 | Sense, Vidar, Nevada, California, Coda

–  MAGS SOFA, COMBINATIONS OVERVIEW  –

DIMENSIONS
W321 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

321

12
7,

5

Art. 8262 Art. 9302Art. 1063

3 SEATER COMBINATION 4 | LEFT ARMREST

DIMENSIONS
W321 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

321

12
7,

5

Art. 8261Art. 9301 Art. 1063

3 SEATER COMBINATION 4 | RIGHT ARMREST

Not available in leather

Not available in leather

DIMENSIONS
W338 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

338

12
7,

5

Art. 8262 Art. 9302Art. 1963

3 SEATER COMBINATION 5 | LEFT ARMREST

DIMENSIONS
W338 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

95
,5

338

12
7,

5

Art. 8261Art. 9301 Art. 1963

3 SEATER COMBINATION 5 | RIGHT ARMREST

Not available in leather
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FABRIC GROUPS
1 | Surface by HAY, Remix, Linara, Random Fade, Mode, Lint, Swarm, Atlas 2 | Steelcut, Steelcut Trio, Melange Nap, Lola, Olavi by HAY, Flamiber, Fairway, Linen Grid 3 | Divina, Divina Melange, Divina 

MD, Fiord, Ruskin, Roden, DOT 1682, Re-wool, Compound 4 | Hallingdal, Canvas, Lila, Raas, Bolgheri 5 | Sierra, Balder, Harald 6 | Sense, Vidar, Nevada, California, Coda

–  MAGS SOFA, COMBINATIONS OVERVIEW  –

DIMENSIONS
W268,5 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H37 cm

95
,5

268,5

12
7,

5

Art. 8162 Art. 1061Art. 1063

3 SEATER COMBINATION 9 | LEFT ARMREST

DIMENSIONS
W268,5 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H37 cm

95
,5

268,5

12
7,

5

Art. 8161Art. 1062 Art. 1063

3 SEATER COMBINATION 9 | RIGHT ARMREST

Not available in leather

Not available in leather

DIMENSIONS
W302,5 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H37 cm

95
,5

302,5

12
7,

5

Art. 8262 Art. 1961Art. 1063

3 SEATER COMBINATION 10 | LEFT ARMREST

DIMENSIONS
W302,5 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H37 cm

95
,5

302,5

12
7,

5

Art. 8261Art. 1962 Art. 1063

3 SEATER COMBINATION 10 | RIGHT ARMREST

Not available in leather

Not available in leather
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FABRIC GROUPS
1 | Surface by HAY, Remix, Linara, Random Fade, Mode, Lint, Swarm, Atlas 2 | Steelcut, Steelcut Trio, Melange Nap, Lola, Olavi by HAY, Flamiber, Fairway, Linen Grid 3 | Divina, Divina Melange, Divina 

MD, Fiord, Ruskin, Roden, DOT 1682, Re-wool, Compound 4 | Hallingdal, Canvas, Lila, Raas, Bolgheri 5 | Sierra, Balder, Harald 6 | Sense, Vidar, Nevada, California, Coda

–  MAGS SOFA, COMBINATIONS OVERVIEW  –

DIMENSIONS
W319,5 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H37 cm

95
,5

319,5

12
7,

5

Art. 8262 Art. 1961Art. 1963

3 SEATER COMBINATION 11 | LEFT ARMREST

DIMENSIONS
W319,5 x D127,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H37 cm

95
,5

319,5

12
7,

5

Art. 8261Art. 1962 Art. 1963

3 SEATER COMBINATION 11 | RIGHT ARMREST

Not available in leather

Not available in leather
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FABRIC GROUPS
1 | Surface by HAY, Remix, Linara, Random Fade, Mode, Lint, Swarm, Atlas 2 | Steelcut, Steelcut Trio, Melange Nap, Lola, Olavi by HAY, Flamiber, Fairway, Linen Grid 3 | Divina, Divina Melange, Divina 

MD, Fiord, Ruskin, Roden, DOT 1682, Re-wool, Compound 4 | Hallingdal, Canvas, Lila, Raas, Bolgheri 5 | Sierra, Balder, Harald 6 | Sense, Vidar, Nevada, California, Coda

–  MAGS SOFA, COMBINATIONS OVERVIEW  –

DIMENSIONS
W264,5 x D225,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

DIMENSIONS
W264,5 x D225,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

DIMENSIONS
W264,5 x D264,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

DIMENSIONS
W264,5 x D264,5 x H67 cm  
Seat H40 cm

22
5,

5

264,5
Art. 1862 Art. 1063 Art. 1061

A
rt

. 9
30

1

95,5

95,5

26
4,

5

264,5

95,5

95,5

Art. 1862 Art. 1063 Art. 1061

A
rt

. 1
0

63
A

rt
. 1

0
62

225,5

264,5
Art. 1861Art. 1063Art. 1062

A
rt. 930

2

95,5

95,5

264,5
Art. 1062 Art. 1063 Art. 1861

264,5
A

rt. 10
63

A
rt. 10

61

95,5

95
,5

CORNER COMBINATION 2 | LEFTCORNER COMBINATION 1 | LEFT

CORNER COMBINATION 2 | RIGHTCORNER COMBINATION 1 | RIGHT

Not available in leather

Not available in leather


